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Andhra Pradesh Government Public Holidays & Optional Holidays List 2023 PDF




Hello friends, today I am going to share AP Government Holidays List 2023 PDF with all of you. Andhra Pradesh Government has released a Holidays List for the people living in Andhra Pradesh. If you go to a government job or government school in Andhra Pradesh.




Then this list is going to be for you only. In this, a list of festivals celebrated by Telugu people is also given in it. There are also some festivals, which have been kept in the category of optional holidays. If you want to download the complete PDF, then click on the link given at the bottom of the article.
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The Government of Andhra Pradesh directs that the days specified Below shall be observed as General Holidays by all the State Government Offices excluding the holidays falling on Sundays.




and Optional Holidays except the Optional Holidays falling on Sundays during the year 2023. Andhra Pradesh Government also directs that all offices under the State Government shall remain closed on all Sundays and Second Saturdays in all the months during the year.
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	Holiday	Date	Day
	Bhogi	January 14	Saturday
	Sankranti	January 15	Sunday
	Kanuma	January 16	Monday
	Republic Day	January 26	Thursday
	Mahashivratri	February 18	Saturday
	Holly	March 8	on wednesday
	Ugadi	March 22	on wednesday
	Sri Rama Navami	March 30	Thursday
	Jagjivanram Jayanti	April 5	on wednesday
	Good Fry Day	April 7	Friday
	Ambedkar Jayanti	April 14	Friday
	Eid Ul Fitr	April 22	Saturday
	Bakrid	June 29	Thursday
	Muharram	July 29	Saturday
	Independence Day	August 15	Tuesday
	Sri Krishtashtami	September 6	on wednesday
	Lord Vinayaka	September 18	Monday
	Eid Miladun Nabi	September 28	Thursday
	Gandhi Jayanti	October 2	Monday
	Durgashtami	October 22	Sunday
	Vijaya Dashami	October 23	Monday
	Diwali	November 12	Sunday
	Christmas	December 25	Monday
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